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Descr. Classe di Concorso Tipo Posto Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       1 GERVASI                   IVANA             07/02/1969 106

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       2 ASTORINO                  VINCENZO          10/02/1974 97,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       3 DE MARCO                  GIOVANNI          28/06/1953 97

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       4 DE GIOVANNI               FRANCESCO         11/12/1958 97

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       5 MALETTA                   CARMELINA         15/05/1971 91

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       6 DENI                      CONCETTA          25/03/1969 90

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       7 PASTORE                   FILOMENA FRANCESCA 28/01/1976 83

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       8 GRAZIANO                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  14/05/1981 83

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       9 STABILE                   RICCARDA          17/04/1974 77

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       10 TUCCI                     ANGELA            09/09/1970 71

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       11 MINISCI                   ANTONELLA         10/04/1983 67

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       12 PALUMBO                   IMMACOLATA        02/12/1988 60,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       13 SPINA IACONIS             ADRIANA           05/03/1976 60

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       14 LIOI                      VALERIA           15/04/1987 60

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       15 BRUNO                     GIACOMO           17/07/1986 55

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       16 MARI                      MARGHERITA        11/10/1983 54

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       17 GIORDANO                  EUGENIA           23/09/1985 53

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       18 BRUSCO                    CESARE            26/02/1988 51

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       19 TRONCO                    LAURA             12/08/1980 51

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       20 PALAZZO                   MARCELLA          30/08/1977 49,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       21 DE LUCA                   TIZIO             02/01/1971 47

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       22 PELLEGRINO                LAURA             28/01/1978 47

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       23 FURIOSO                   SELENA            25/11/1986 37

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       24 PISANI                    ANNA IDA          20/07/1983 35,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       25 MONACO                    CARLO             13/08/1985 35

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       26 IANTORNO                  GIULIANA          16/07/1969 35

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       27 ROCCO                     CHIARA            04/10/1991 35

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       28 CASELLI                   EMILY             06/02/1974 34

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       29 LUZZI                     CARMELINA         07/11/1981 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       30 PETRASSI                  JESSICA           28/07/1988 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       31 PINO                      MAURIZIO          21/12/1979 33
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       32 IAZZETTA                  ANNA              23/08/1973 32,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       33 CIRELLI                   GIOVANNA          12/07/1967 32

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       34 RIZZUTI                   CHIARA            30/07/1986 29,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       35 DE MORELLI                SAVERIO           22/02/1986 29,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       36 GIACOIA                   ARIANNA           07/03/1968 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       37 MANTUANO                  ALESSANDRO        11/05/1983 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       38 FUOCO                     MARILENA          08/02/1989 28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       39 PIRO                      ROBERTA           24/07/1970 27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       40 OLIANI                    MARCELLO          24/01/1979 26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       41 STIFFI                    FRANCESCO         09/06/1957 26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       42 CARNEVALE                 MONICA            21/06/1978 25,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       43 DONNICI                   GIUSEPPE          01/07/1961 23

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       44 MOLLO                     EMILIANO          07/03/1987 23

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       45 CINIGLIA                  MASSIMO           31/10/1964 22,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       46 GATTO                     GIUSEPPE          30/06/1986 22,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       47 PARISE                    MAURIZIO          19/08/1986 21,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       48 GARGANO                   GIANCARLO         07/03/1966 19

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       1 ACRI                      MAFALDA           08/05/1975 106,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       2 COSENTINO                 CHIARA            23/03/1979 75

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       3 MANCINI                   CELESTINA         11/03/1961 75

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       4 LIO                       TULLIA            14/01/1965 59,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       5 FERRARO                   MARIA GINA        02/01/1962 59

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       6 SCAVELLO                  ROSSELLA SCHIAVONE 11/05/1985 50,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       7 FIORITA                   TERESA            19/04/1971 46

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       8 COCCHIARARO               MARIAROSA         22/10/1981 44

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       9 FORTINO                   LOREDANA          31/03/1975 39

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       10 CIRILLO                   FRANCESCA         27/07/1977 37,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       11 PERRINO                   CARMELA           28/01/1986 37

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       12 INCUTTI                   ERMENZ            16/01/1986 35,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       13 IANTORNO                  GIULIANA          16/07/1969 34,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       14 CASELLI                   EMILY             06/02/1974 34

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       15 QUINTIERI                 ANTONELLA         19/03/1973 33,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       16 CORRADO                   SIMONA            20/09/1975 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       17 DE ZARLO                  MARIA             06/01/1974 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       18 CONTIN                    STEFANO           13/05/1973 32

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       19 FERRARO                   PAOLA             11/06/1972 29,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       20 PADUANO                   EMILIO            06/03/1957 29



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       21 MARRONCELLI               IMMACOLATA        28/06/1979 28,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       22 BONIFATI                  GIUSEPPINA        14/05/1975 27,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       23 BRUNO                     MIRIAM            22/02/1985 27,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       24 RENDE                     ELVIRA            06/01/1977 26,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       25 MADEO                     MARGHERITA        15/11/1967 26,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       26 MARINI                    ROSA              04/05/1985 26

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       27 BENVENUTO                 MARIA FRANCESCA   07/09/1982 26

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       28 IUSI                      STEFANIA          11/09/1974 25,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       29 PAOLINO                   CATIA             02/04/1974 25

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       30 ARMENTANO                 DEBORA            26/10/1973 24,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       31 LINARDI                   MARIA ANTONELLA   22/03/1971 24

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       32 MARTUCCI                  GIOVANNI          23/09/1974 24

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       33 COSCARELLI                CONCETTA          08/03/1977 24

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       34 SCORNAIENCHI              LUCA              05/10/1978 24

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       35 MAZZEI                    MARIA DOMENICA    04/01/1968 23,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       36 MIRACCO                   MARIA ANGELA SERAF 26/10/1964 22

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       37 SCRIVANO                  ANGELA            06/06/1977 22

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       38 GAETANI                   FRANCESCA         19/05/1972 20,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       39 DE LORIA                  PIERA             02/08/1961 18

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       40 MACRI                     ROSSELLA          16/10/1976 17,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       41 DE LORIA                  SEVERINA          30/11/1964 15,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       1 ORSINO                    RITA              02/07/1985 56

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       2 ZICCA                     EMILIA            14/09/1981 52,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       3 ZIZZA                     MERYLIN           05/10/1983 51,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       4 SIRIMARCO                 VALERIA           27/09/1982 49

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       5 DE MAIO                   ANGELO            24/05/1988 46,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       6 SALERNO NACCARATO         FRANCESCO         13/04/1973 42,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       7 LANZONE                   VALENTINO         01/02/1971 41,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       8 MILETI                    FLORINDO ANTONIO  21/01/1978 41

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       9 GRAMIGNA                  PIERPARIDE        14/09/1978 40

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       10 LUPO                      MARIA CRISTINA    17/01/1986 36,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       11 PRIMICERIO                ROBERTA           31/01/1990 36

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       12 MORRONE                   CONSUELE          22/08/1985 35

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       13 FILICE                    FEDERICA          28/04/1990 34,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       14 TIGANI                    MARIA             27/11/1973 34

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       15 DE ROSE                   ALESSANDRA LUCIA  09/09/1982 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       16 DE ROSE                   ALESSANDRA LUCIA  09/09/1982 33



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       17 PETRUNGARO                FRANCESCO         25/07/1987 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       18 CARIELLO                  ANTONELLA         20/10/1981 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       19 RANIERI                   GILDA             26/11/1984 32

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       20 RUSSO                     MANUELA           30/12/1976 32

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       21 LAURITO                   CONSUELO          09/01/1988 31,6

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       22 COFONE                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  18/05/1984 31,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       23 LENTINI                   PAOLA             14/09/1984 30

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       24 ALESSANDRO                FRANCESCA         19/09/1988 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       25 FILICE                    LAURA             10/01/1988 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       26 COSCHIGNANO               EMMA              06/07/1984 28,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       27 FIORITO                   MARISA            18/12/1976 28

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       28 DE PAOLI                  FRANCESCO         27/09/1987 28

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       29 CAMPOLONGO                FABIANA           05/08/1976 27,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       30 FIORE                     EMANUELA          27/02/1981 27,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       31 DONADIO                   CONCETTA          05/08/1978 27,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       32 STAMATO                   ANTONELLA         10/07/1975 27

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       33 SERVIDIO                  VALERIA           06/03/1979 27

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       34 ROMANO                    ROBERTA           08/12/1979 26,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       35 CHIAPPETTA                AMALIA ASSUNTA    01/11/1977 26,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       36 MIRAGLIA                  FRANCESCA         19/09/1977 26

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       37 PROVENZANO                REBECCA           22/07/1989 25,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       38 CASTELLUCCI               SERGIO            02/04/1969 25

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       39 LAMANNA                   ROSSANA           22/06/1973 25

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       40 FELICE                    MARIA GRAZIA      26/04/1986 25

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       41 MOLIGNANO                 ROSSELLA          29/12/1973 24

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       42 RANDELLI                  DOMENICA          04/11/1979 24

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       43 RUCCHETTA                 JESSICA           22/01/1988 22

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       44 BOZZO                     CATERINA          07/05/1972 21,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       45 DE ZARLO                  MAFALDA           03/11/1971 21,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       46 GIRALDI                   GABRIELE          17/12/1962 21

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       47 RIO                       CATERINA          08/10/1980 20

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       48 GROSSO                    ANTONELLA         20/11/1986 18,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       49 DI CIANNI                 EMANUELE          24/01/1978 16,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       50 PESCE                     FRANCESCO         02/04/1958 16

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       51 IANTORNO                  ANTONIO           06/10/1972 15

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       1 AMABILE                   LUIGI             16/07/1963 131

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       2 MAZZEI                    AGATA LUIGIA ANGEL 15/11/1977 118



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       3 PALERMO                   GIANPAOLO         22/03/1970 112

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       4 RUNCO                     MARIA INNOCENZA   17/05/1978 103,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       5 MAMONE                    SALVATORE         04/03/1991 77,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       6 MELLARD                   JESSICA           21/03/1986 76

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       7 GIANNICO                  FRANCESCO         14/02/1977 73

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       8 MICIELI                   ANDREA            14/07/1976 72

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       9 CARIELLO                  ANTONELLA         14/02/1989 66

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       10 IAZZOLINO                 ANDREA            09/09/1982 64

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       11 SANTAGATA                 DANIELE           10/02/1988 62,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       12 DE LUCA                   GIOVANNI          28/11/1987 62

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       13 FILOMENO                  FERDINANDO        31/07/1980 55,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       14 CLARIZIO                  MARCO             31/01/1988 55

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       15 ALLEGRETTA                IGNAZIO           30/09/1986 53,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       16 CASCINI                   MARIALUISA        11/02/1968 52

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       17 FRANCIOSO                 MAURO             29/05/1989 51

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       18 CUMINO                    ALFREDO           21/08/1982 48,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       19 MIELE                     GIUSEPPE          02/05/1981 48

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       20 FERRARO                   FRANCESCO         31/03/1970 47,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       21 GRILLO                    MARIA STELLA      10/12/1992 47

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       22 LAMANNA                   ALESSIO           01/03/1990 47

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       23 BELLANOVA                 FRANCESCO         04/03/1982 46,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       24 PELLICORI                 ORLANDO MARCO     25/04/1995 45

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       25 PERTICARO                 DANILO            13/02/1992 44

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       26 DI MARE                   MARIA             24/03/1964 43

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       27 DE BARTOLO                FRANCESCO         06/12/1988 42,75

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       28 TESTA                     GIANVINCENZO      27/06/1990 42

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       29 MATERA                    IDA               01/08/1990 41,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       30 MALFONE                   LUCIA             24/03/1972 41

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       31 CRESCENZI                 GIOVANNI          31/07/1977 39

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       32 PASQUA                    ANNA              15/07/1983 38,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       33 TENUTA                    MARTINA MARIA     27/08/1986 38,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       34 DAMIANO                   EMILIANO          22/08/1979 38

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       35 DATTILO                   DELIA             14/01/1981 38

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       36 CORASANITI                VITTORIO          04/07/1991 37,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       37 OLIVO                     AIDA              13/08/1986 37,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       38 CARROZZINO                CHIARA            28/12/1984 36

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       39 GRECO                     PAOLA             20/01/1976 36



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       40 SANTORO                   FRANCESCA YLENIA  28/02/1992 35,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       41 CINIGLIA                  ALESSANDRA        21/03/1991 35,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       42 DI LEO                    TOMMASO           08/08/1981 35

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       43 PARADISO                  ALESSIO           06/06/1989 34,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       44 GATTABRIA                 FABIO             06/06/1992 32

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       45 GIAMBARELLA               PIER PAOLO        29/10/1965 31,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       46 NINFA                     CATALDO           27/08/1963 31

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       47 CARUSO                    ANGELO            22/12/1968 29,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       48 FERRARI                   FABRIZIO          11/08/1990 29

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       49 DIODATI                   EMILIA            03/11/1987 27

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       50 ABATE                     GIOVANNI          24/04/1992 25,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       51 LOFORESE                  SABRINA           29/11/1991 25,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       52 CIMINO                    ALESSANDRO        11/05/1971 25,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       53 FERRARO                   GIUSEPPE          21/06/1983 25,4

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       54 VICECONTE                 FRANCESCA         22/09/1981 25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       55 CANNIZZARO                ROCCO             17/03/1987 23

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       56 CURTI                     FRANCESCA         25/09/1968 21,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       57 FLORIO                    TOMMASO           12/08/1991 21

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       58 SAUZULLO                  FRANCESCO         13/08/1973 21

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       59 VENTURA                   FRANCESCO         01/06/1974 20,75

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       60 ABAGNALE                  SABATO            17/10/1987 20

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       61 ANNUNZIATA                VINCENZO          27/05/1972 19

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       62 FERRARO                   VITO              06/02/1980 18

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       63 CALIGIURI                 FRANCESCO         18/12/1991 16,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       64 SPERANZA                  JOLE              04/02/1991 16

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       65 CARROZZA                  FRANCESCA         05/10/1991 15,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       66 RIZZUTI                   LEONARDO          21/07/1991 15,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       67 CARIATI                   LUCIA MARIA AZZURR 01/05/1994 12

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       1 LINZA                     PIETRO            29/11/1978 146

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       2 BRUNO                     ANGELO            01/01/1979 90,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       3 LIPAROTI                  ANDREA            06/01/1988 70

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       4 MAZZOTTA                  FIORTERESA        22/04/1981 69

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       5 TASSONE                   GIANPIERO         20/01/1982 42,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       6 VOLPE                     FRANCESCO         24/04/1967 41,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       7 SALEMME                   ANGIOLINA         12/12/1968 33,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       8 COSCARELLI                FRANCESCO         21/08/1989 30,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       9 MAGGIO                    FAUSTO            09/12/1989 26,5



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       10 DE LUCA                   ROSINA            10/11/1967 24,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       11 GROSSO                    FILOMENA          10/05/1984 24

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       12 D'AMICO                   FRANCESCO         01/12/1970 20

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       13 IZZO                      LIBERATO          27/10/1980 18,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       1 IACOBINI                  IVAN              27/01/1982 103

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       2 TUCCI                     ANGELA            09/09/1970 90

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       3 BARCI                     ANTONELLO         26/12/1985 71,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       4 GRAZIANO                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  14/05/1981 71

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       5 GRAMIGNA                  VERA              19/09/1980 70

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       6 MINISCI                   ANTONELLA         10/04/1983 67

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       7 PALAZZO                   MARCELLA          30/08/1977 63,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       8 CANNATA                   MARIA             07/04/1984 59

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       9 PELLEGRINO                LAURA             28/01/1978 53

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       10 ROCCO                     CLAUDIO           08/06/1983 52,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       11 DE LUCA                   TIZIO             02/01/1971 49

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       12 SETA                      LUCIA             13/03/1983 48

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       13 VERTA                     ANTONELLA         07/05/1984 42,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       14 PESCE                     FRANCESCA         14/05/1984 42

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       15 CROCCO                    ROMINA            26/06/1974 41,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       16 MILETI                    FLORINDO ANTONIO  21/01/1978 41

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       17 COZZA                     FILOMENA          04/10/1978 39,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       18 ZICCARELLI                IDA               05/01/1983 39,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       19 RUFFOLO                   BERNARDETTA       29/01/1980 38

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       20 FURIOSO                   SELENA            25/11/1986 37

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       21 PISANI                    ANNA IDA          20/07/1983 35,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       22 MONACO                    CARLO             13/08/1985 34

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       23 LUZZI                     CARMELINA         07/11/1981 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       24 CIRELLI                   GIOVANNA          12/07/1967 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       25 CAPUTI                    MARIAGRAZIA       09/09/1984 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       26 DE SANTO                  SIMONE            20/11/1983 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       27 PINO                      MAURIZIO          21/12/1979 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       28 GALLO                     FEDERICO          26/07/1983 32

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       29 PERRONE                   CARMINE           14/02/1989 29,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       30 RIZZUTI                   CHIARA            30/07/1986 29,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       31 DE MORELLI                SAVERIO           22/02/1986 29,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       32 GIACOIA                   ARIANNA           07/03/1968 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       33 PALERMO                   PATRIZIA          23/03/1988 29



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       34 MANTUANO                  ALESSANDRO        11/05/1983 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       35 NOCITI                    ANGELO FRANCESCO  04/05/1976 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       36 DODARO                    FRANCESCA         23/03/1984 28,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       37 MARTUCCI                  ERNESTO           25/08/1979 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       38 FUNARI                    SILVIA            11/08/1973 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       39 FUOCO                     MARILENA          08/02/1989 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       40 ZANFINO                   ANDREA            17/01/1984 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       41 TARSITANO                 VIVIANA           17/07/1980 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       42 CAPPARELLI                LUIGI POMPEO      06/08/1987 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       43 CASTELLUCCI               SERENA            21/06/1985 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       44 PIRO                      ROBERTA           24/07/1970 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       45 DI CIANNI                 ANNA PAOLA        21/10/1974 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       46 DE LUCA                   PIETRO            11/03/1989 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       47 STIFFI                    FRANCESCO         09/06/1957 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       48 NASTRO                    FRANCESCO         25/01/1985 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       49 FRANZA                    GIUSEPPE          22/02/1967 26,25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       50 MIRAGLIA                  FRANCESCA         19/09/1977 26

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       51 TRIPICCHIO                FRANCESCO         18/06/1987 26

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       52 VUONO                     NUNZIATO          09/07/1974 26

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       53 GRANATA                   MARCO MARIA       26/11/1989 25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       54 STAGLIANO                 FRANCESCO         01/07/1988 25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       55 ROSIGNUOLO                RAFFAELE          25/07/1982 25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       56 LENTINI                   ANTONELLO         29/03/1966 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       57 RUSSO                     CARMINE           13/05/1981 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       58 SCARLATO                  LUIGI GIUSEPPE    08/08/1976 23

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       59 DONNICI                   GIUSEPPE          01/07/1961 23

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       60 MOLLO                     EMILIANO          07/03/1987 23

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       61 ACETI                     ANTONELLA         12/06/1975 22,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       62 CINIGLIA                  MASSIMO           31/10/1964 22,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       63 CASTIGLIA                 ALESSIO           17/02/1988 22,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       64 GATTO                     GIUSEPPE          30/06/1986 22,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       65 CAPARELLI                 ALBENSO           13/07/1974 22

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       66 PAPALIA                   CATERINA          18/03/1982 22

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       67 DELLI NOCI                LUCA              07/03/1973 22

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       68 PARISE                    MAURIZIO          19/08/1986 21,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       69 POMPEO                    MARIA CONCETTA    07/04/1989 21

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       70 PAPALIA                   ANTONIO           21/10/1987 20,5



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       71 GALLO                     FRANCESCO MASSIMO 29/05/1986 20

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       72 GARGANO                   GIANCARLO         07/03/1966 19

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       73 GRECO                     GIOVANNI          03/04/1964 19

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       1 GRANDINETTI               GIADA CLAUDIA     19/03/1973 66

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       2 MARINO                    LUCIA             06/01/1972 48

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       3 CELESTINO                 MARIAPIA          24/02/1985 44,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       4 FERRARO                   ELVIRA            10/07/1983 29

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       5 IANNUZZI                  ASSUNTA           14/08/1966 28

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       1 BUSCEMI                   BARBARA           18/03/1976 88

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       2 GALLO                     PATRIZIA          02/04/1972 80

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       3 HASHORVA                  ORJETA            11/01/1981 70

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       4 PORCO                     ELENA             30/12/1970 62,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       5 GRANDINETTI               GIADA CLAUDIA     19/03/1973 47

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       6 VERTA                     LAURA             20/06/1983 46

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       7 CELESTINO                 MARIAPIA          24/02/1985 44,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       8 FIORE                     BOMBINA           29/11/1987 38

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       9 MARINO                    LUCIA             06/01/1972 36

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       10 ROTA                      MARIA             25/12/1985 33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       11 MARSICO                   PAOLA             29/06/1979 32,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       12 FERRARO                   ELVIRA            10/07/1983 29

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       13 BRUNO                     SONIA             09/04/1977 24,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       14 CONSOLI                   ANTONELLA ILARIA  13/06/1988 24

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       15 MARTURANO                 CINZIA            03/03/1975 23

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       16 FIORE                     DANIELA           25/07/1977 23

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       1 IAZZOLINO                 ANDREA            09/09/1982 116,3

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       2 MAMONE                    SALVATORE         04/03/1991 115,9

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       3 SANTAGATA                 DANIELE           10/02/1988 88,9

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       4 FAZIO                     FILIPPO           24/01/1983 80,2

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       5 FRANCIOSO                 MAURO             29/05/1989 72,8

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       6 DE BARTOLO                FRANCESCO         06/12/1988 70,85

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       7 PELLICORI                 ORLANDO MARCO     25/04/1995 50

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       8 DI LEO                    TOMMASO           08/08/1981 47,4

AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       9 SPERANZA                  JOLE              04/02/1991 16

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       1 PORCO                     ELENA             30/12/1970 42,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       2 VERTA                     LAURA             20/06/1983 40

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       3 MARINO                    LUCIA             06/01/1972 36

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       4 ROTA                      MARIA             25/12/1985 32



AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       5 BRUNO                     SONIA             09/04/1977 24,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       6 MARTURANO                 CINZIA            03/03/1975 23

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       7 FIORE                     DANIELA           25/07/1977 23

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 BUSCEMI                   BARBARA           18/03/1976 88

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    2 BARCI                     ANTONELLO         26/12/1985 71,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    3 FORTINO                   LOREDANA          31/03/1975 39

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 BUSCEMI                   BARBARA           18/03/1976 88

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     2 BARCI                     ANTONELLO         26/12/1985 71,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     3 FORTINO                   LOREDANA          31/03/1975 39

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 BUSCEMI                   BARBARA           18/03/1976 88

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    2 BARCI                     ANTONELLO         26/12/1985 71,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    3 FORTINO                   LOREDANA          31/03/1975 39

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       1 MARSICO                   PAOLA             29/06/1979 30,5

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       1 RUNCO                     MARIA INNOCENZA   17/05/1978 186,5

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       2 GRECO                     PAOLA             20/01/1976 131,65

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       3 PASQUA                    ANNA              15/07/1983 106,5

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       4 TENUTA                    MARTINA MARIA     27/08/1986 87,73

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       5 MAZZEI                    AGATA LUIGIA ANGEL 15/11/1977 85

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       6 GATTABRIA                 FABIO             06/06/1992 32

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       7 FERRARI                   FABRIZIO          11/08/1990 29

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       8 DIODATI                   EMILIA            03/11/1987 22

AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       9 VENTURA                   FRANCESCO         01/06/1974 20,75

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       1 DE LUCA                   GIOVANNI          28/11/1987 157,66

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       2 CARIELLO                  ANTONELLA         14/02/1989 154

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       3 ALLEGRETTA                IGNAZIO           30/09/1986 89,9

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       4 CALIGIURI                 FRANCESCO         18/12/1991 59

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       5 TESTA                     GIANVINCENZO      27/06/1990 57,8

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       6 OLIVO                     AIDA              13/08/1986 43,25

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       7 CORASANITI                VITTORIO          04/07/1991 40,5

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       8 ROSSIN                    FABIO             02/12/1992 35,5

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       9 PERTICARO                 DANILO            13/02/1992 27

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       10 ABATE                     GIOVANNI          24/04/1992 25,5

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       11 FLORIO                    TOMMASO           12/08/1991 21

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       12 ABAGNALE                  SABATO            17/10/1987 20

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       13 ANNUNZIATA                VINCENZO          27/05/1972 19

AK56 SAXOFONO                           NORMALE                       14 CARROZZA                  FRANCESCA         05/10/1991 15,5

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       1 MICIELI                   ANDREA            14/07/1976 186



AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       2 DAMIANO                   EMILIANO          22/08/1979 89,05

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       3 SANTORO                   FRANCESCA YLENIA  28/02/1992 47,5

AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       4 LOFORESE                  SABRINA           29/11/1991 25,5


